Position

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Mayor

Other Positions Held City

Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia

Monrovia

Department

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$14,367
$8,391
$7,388
$6,152
$5,200
$626

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$3,793
$786
$9,531
$1,280
$3,813
$12,398



