Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Council		Monrovia	City Council	\$14,367	\$3,793
City Council		Monrovia	City Council	\$8,391	\$786
City Council		Monrovia	City Council	\$7,388	\$9,531
City Council		Monrovia	City Council	\$6,152	\$1,280
City Council		Monrovia	City Council	\$5,200	\$3,813
Mayor		Monrovia	City Council	\$626	\$12,398